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HIGH FIDELITY MUSIC STREAMER

Specifi cations
Material Aluminium alloy

Display 6.5�� LCD touchscreen
DAC ES9039 Pro

Audio Processor XMOS XU316
Storage 4G DDR4 +64G eMMC

SSD Protocol M.2 2280 NVMe interface*2; Each slot supports up to 4TB SSD
USB Ports USB3.0*2
Ethernet RJ-45(10/100/1000Mbps)

SFP Fiber Network
SFP modules need to be purchased separately; Supports single-

mode single-fi ber, single-mode dual-fi ber optical modules, as 
well as SFP electrical port modules

Wi-Fi 6 2.4G+5G
DAC Decoding Supports up to stereo DSD512 Native and PCM 768KHz 32-Bit 

Music File Formats DSD(DSF,DFF,SACD ISO Support DST up to DSD512),
 MP3,APE,WAV,FLAC,AIF,AIFF,AAC,NRG,CUE

Music Services Tidal、Qobuz、Highresaudio、Deezer、Amazon Music etc.
Music Streaming Tidal Connect、WebDav、UPnP、DLNA etc.
Bluetooth Input BT 5.0, supports SBC/AAC

USB-B Audio Input USB Compatibility：Windows（10,11），Mac，Android、IOS
Supports up to stereo DSD512, PCM 768KHz 32Bit

Analog Audio Input XLR(balanced)+RCA（pre-input）
Input range: RCA maximum 2.5Vrms, XLR maximum 5Vrms

Optical/Coaxial Input Supports up to stereo PCM 192KHz 24Bit, DSD64 Dop

ARC Input Supports up to stereo PCM 192KHz 24Bit
Optical/Coaxial Output Supports up to stereo PCM 192KHz 24Bit 、DSD64 Dop

USB Audio Output Supports up to stereo DSD512 Native、PCM 768KHz 32Bit
(Only supports DAC audio devices compliant with UAC standards.)

Analog Audio Output XLR(balanced)+RCA（pre-output）

Control Methods On-screen touch control, Android/iPhone/iPad APP control, 
remote control

Analog Audio 
Characteristics

Output Level: XLR 4.2 V; RCA 2.1V 
Frequency Response: 20Hz~20KHz XLR/RCA( 土 0.15dB)

THD+N: XLR：<0.000078%(-122dB)/RCA :<0.00009%(-121dB)
Dynamic Range: XLR > 130dB/RCA > 129dB

SNR: XLR >130dB/RCA >129dB
Crosstalk: XLR>-123dB/RCA>-122dB

Power Supply AC 110~240V 50/60Hz    Rated Power：30W

Packing List Power Cable*1,Trigger Cable*1,RemoteControl*1,
Antenna*3,User Manual*1


